Year 11/13 Revision
Schedule 2025

SLT /Middle leader
in charge

AM

Monday 17t February

Year 11 and 13 Revision Timetable February Half Term 2025

Tuesday 18" February

Wednesday 19t"February

Thursday 20" February

Friday 21 February

Autumn Rose/Louise Heidi Ann Bird Kelly Herbert Heidi Ann Bird Clive Wears
Davison
ArtY1ll Photography Y11 Textiles Y11 Geography Y11 Music Y11 and 13
ArtY13 History Y13 Food Y11 French Y11 Maths (Mr Wilsons
English Y11 (40 max) Geography Y13 Drama Y11 class only)
BTEC Business Y13
Business Y11 (30 max)
Maths Y11 Any Year 11
(30 max)

Buses arrive 12.00 p.m.
ArtY1ll Photography Y11 Textiles Y11 Geography Y11
ArtY13 History Y13 Food Y11 French Y11
Business Y11 (30 max) Geography Y13

Maths Y11 (30 max)
Chemistry Y11 (Triple)

e Revision sessions will start at 9.30 a.m. —12.00 p.m., and 12.30 p.m. -2.20 p.m. Breakfast and Lunch will be provided for those doing a whole day.

e You must sign in and out.
e If you don’tintend to stay for the afternoon you must be collected at 12.00 p.m.
e Buses will leave at 2.30, with the exception of Friday where there will be a bus at 12.00 p.m. only.

e You must stay in the faculties you have been allotted to and stay in the restaurant at lunch. No walking around.
e Bring drinks/snacks if you wish.




A Year 11 and 13 Revision Timetable February Half Term 2025

Bus A - Bus Route Bus B - Bus Route

Gainsborough Road Lidl. 09.05am Brigstock - Sudborough Road Bus Shelter 08.50am
Gainsborough Road / Blake Road (bus stop) 09.06am Stanion 08.55am

Sower Leys (bus stop) - 09.07am Little Stanion - Before 15 Roundabout 09.00am
Tesco Express / Oakley Vale (bus stop) 09.08am Old Village / Opposite St John's Church 09.05am
Morrisons (bus stop) 09.09am Saxon Crown 09.09am

Danesholme Road (bus stop) 09.10am Forest Gate Road 09.11am

Colyers Avenue playing field (bus stop) 09.11am (Turn left into) Occupation Road 09.12am
Gainsborough Road / Greenhill Rise 09.12am (Turn left into) Studfall Avenue_09.13am
Greenhill Rise Shops 09.13am (Turn right) Cottingham Road 09.14am

Beanfield Avenue (shops) 09.14am (Turn right) Willowbrook Road 09.15am

Weldon - Londis 09.25am (Turn left) Kingsthorpe / Pytchley Shops 09.16am
Corby Business Academy - 9.30am Willowbrook Road / Water Tower 09.17am

Willowbrook Road / Chestnut Avenue 09.18am
Rockingham Road / White Post Court 09.19am
Rockingham Road / Pen Green Centre 09.20am
Rockingham Road / Maddison’s 09.21am
Corby Business Academy - 9.30am



